
Carla’s Yearlong Class 
Calendar 2021 

(ZOOM Work Sessions are optional… come if you can!) 

________________________________________  
January 
________________________________________ 

LESSON 1 

Friday, Jan 8 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 1 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 12noon/Melbourne; 2pm/Auckland) 

Saturday, Jan 9 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (7pm London; 8pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 2 

Friday, Jan 22 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 2 Video Goes Up 

________________________________________  
February 
________________________________________ 

LESSON 3 

Friday, Feb 5 
   1:00am PT PT - Lesson 3 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 12noon/Melbourne; 2pm/Auckland) 

Saturday, Feb 6 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (7pm London; 8pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 4 

Friday, Feb 19 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 4 Video Goes Up 



________________________________________  
March 
________________________________________ 

LESSON 5 

Friday, Mar 5 
   1:00am PT PT - Lesson 5 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 12noon/Melbourne; 2pm/Auckland) 

Saturday, Mar 6 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (7pm London; 8pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 6 

Friday, Mar 19 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 6 Video Goes Up 

________________________________________  
April  
________________________________________ 

LESSON 7 

Friday, Apr 2 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 7 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 11am/Melbourne; 1pm/Auckland) 

Saturday, Apr 3 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (7pm London; 8pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 8 

Friday, Apr 16 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 8 Video Goes Up 



________________________________________  
May  
________________________________________ 

LESSON 9 

Friday, May 7 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 9 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 10am/Melbourne; 12noon/Auckland) 

Saturday, May 8 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (7pm London; 8pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 10 

Friday, May 21 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 10 Video Goes Up 

________________________________________  
June 
________________________________________ 

LESSON 11 

Friday, June 4 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 11 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 10am/Melbourne; 12noon/Auckland) 

Saturday, June 5 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (7pm London; 8pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 12 

Friday, June 18 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 12 Video Goes Up 



________________________________________  
July 
________________________________________ 

LESSON 13 

Friday, July 2 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 13 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 10am/Melbourne; 12noon/Auckland) 

Saturday, July 3 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (7pm London; 8pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 14 

Friday, July 16 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 14 Video Goes Up 

________________________________________  
August  
________________________________________ 

LESSON 15 

Friday, Aug 6 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 15 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 10am/Melbourne; 12noon/Auckland) 

Saturday, Aug 7 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (7pm London; 8pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 16 

Friday, Aug 20 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 16 Video Goes Up 



________________________________________  
September 
________________________________________ 

LESSON 17 

Friday, Sept 3 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 17 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 10am/Melbourne; 12noon/Auckland) 

Saturday, Sept 4 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (7pm London; 8pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 18 

Friday, Sept 17 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 18 Video Goes Up 

________________________________________  
October 
________________________________________ 

LESSON 19 

Friday, Oct 1 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 19 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 10am/Melbourne; 1pm/Auckland) 

Saturday, Oct 2 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (7pm London; 8pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 20 

Friday, Oct 15 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 20 Video Goes Up 



________________________________________  
November  
________________________________________ 

LESSON 21 

Friday, Nov 5 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 21 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 11am/Melbourne; 1pm/Auckland) 

Saturday, Nov 6 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (6pm London; 7pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 22 

Friday, Nov 19 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 22 Video Goes Up 

________________________________________  
December 
________________________________________ 

LESSON 23 

Friday, Dec 3 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 23 Video Goes Up 
   5pm PT - Zoom Work Session (SAT. 12noon/Melbourne; 2pm/Auckland) 

Saturday, Dec 4 
   11am PT - Zoom Work Session (7pm London; 8pm Hamburg) 

LESSON 24 

Friday, Dec 17 
   1:00am PT - Lesson 22 Video Goes Up


